08:15
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
21:30

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
21:30
22:00

[Wednesday 30.11.2022.

[Thursday 01.12.2022.

Friday 02.12.2022.

Shuttle bus transfer to Vinca

VINCA

Meeting with SEPA

visit to Labs

WP1 meeting Training of Research and Administy

transfer to PHI from Argo hotel

IRMB

Visit to labs

Visit sampling sites

WP3 meeting Outreach, dissemination and communication

PHIB

Welcome

Visit to labs

WP4 meeting Project Management

WP5 meeting Open science and Data Requirement
Lunch Local monitoring network in Belgrade
Lunch Lunch
Travel from Vincato Bor (237 km, 3 h)

Bor Municipality
WeBaSOOP project presentation

Walking form PHI to AMS Stari Grad (1,3 km, 15 min)
Walking from AMS Stari Grad to Chemical Faculty (230m, 3min)

Travel from Bor to Lepenski Vir (89 km, 1,5 h)

IRMB

WP2 meeting Research implementation

Visit to Lepenski Vir

CHEMICAL FACULTY
Visit to sampling site
Lecture for students and WeBaSOOP project presentation

Disscussion and feedback from Advisory Board
AOB and meeting closing

TECHNICAL FACULTY BOR
Lecture for students and WeBaSOOP project

Travel from Lepenski Vir to Gocka (131 km, 2 h)
presentation

Dinner

Dinner

Travel from Grocka to Belgrade (0,5 h)




