		Wednesday 30.11.2022.	Thursday 01.12.2022.	Friday 02.12.2022.
08:15	09:00	Shuttle bus transfer to Vinca		transfer to PHI from Argo hotel
09:00	09:30	VINCA	IRMB	PHIB
09:30	10:00	Meeting with SEPA	Visit to labs	Welcome
10:00	10:30	visit to Labs	Visit sampling sites	Visit to labs
10:30	11:00	WP1 meeting Training of Research and Administr	WP3 meeting Outreach, dissemination and communication	WP4 meeting Project Management
11:00	11:30			WP5 meeting Open science and Data Requirement
11:30	12:00	Lunch		Local monitoring network in Belgrade
12:00	12:30		Lunch	Lunch
12:30	13:00	Travel from Vinca to Bor (237 km, 3 h)		
13:00	13:30		Bor Municipality	Walking form PHI to AMS Stari Grad (1,3 km, 15 min)
13:30	14:00		WeBaSOOP project presentation	Walking from AMS Stari Grad to Chemical Faculty (230m, 3min)
14:00	14:30			CHEMICAL FACULTY
14:30	15:00		Travel from Bor to Lepenski Vir (89 km, 1,5 h)	Visit to sampling site
15:00	15:30			Lecture for students and WeBaSOOP project presentation
15:30	16:00	IRMB		
16:00	16:30	WP2 meeting Research implementation	Visit to Lepenski Vir	Disscussion and feedback from Advisory Board
16:30	17:00			AOB and meeting closing
17:00	17:30	TECHNICAL FACULTY BOR	Travel from Lepenski Vir to Gocka (131 km, 2 h)	
17:30	18:00	Lecture for students and WeBaSOOP project	presentation	
18:00	18:30			
18:30	19:00			
19:00	19:30	Dinner	Dinner	
19:30	20:00			
20:00	21:30			
21:30	22:00		Travel from Grocka to Belgrade (0,5 h)	